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NORMANTON TOWN COUNCIL

PAYMENTS LIST

26 October 2023 (2023 - 2024)

SupplierDescriptionCheque No

 58 Coronation 06/04/2023 Lloyds Hampshire Flags S  549.27  109.85  659.12Flags & Bunting

 659.12

 4 Memberships 14/04/2023 Unity Current Yorkshire Local Councils AssociationsE  2,030.00  2,030.00YLCA Membership

 2,030.00

 1 Hanging Baskets 14/04/2023 Unity Current First Impressions S  5,972.58  1,194.52  7,167.10Hanging Baskets - Summer 2023

 7,167.10

 7 IT Equipment 14/04/2023 Unity Current Pro Logic Computers (UK) Ltd S  1,500.00  300.00  1,800.00Computers

 1,800.00

 8 Waste Removal 14/04/2023 Unity Current Wakefield Council Z  504.40  504.40Wheelie Bin - CC

 504.40

 45 Postage 17/04/2023 Unity Current Pitney Bowes - Purchase PowerE  513.00  513.00Franker Credit

 513.00

 51 Salaries - Administration 27/04/2023 Unity Current Employees X  6,052.94  6,052.94Salaries & Wages

 51 Salaries - Events 27/04/2023 Unity Current Employees X  24.00  24.00Salaries & Wages

 51 Salaries - Town Hall 27/04/2023 Unity Current Employees X  646.75  646.75Salaries & Wages

 51 Salaries - Community Centre 27/04/2023 Unity Current Employees X  395.08  395.08Salaries & Wages

 51 Salaries - Grounds Maintenance27/04/2023 Unity Current Employees X  112.80  112.80Salaries & Wages

 51 Salaries - Grounds Maintenance27/04/2023 Unity Current Employees X  28.20  28.20Salaries & Wages

 7,259.77

 48 Town Hall Refurbishment 28/04/2023 Unity Current RJ Plumbing and Gas Services LtdS  750.00  150.00  900.00Plumbing Report

 900.00

 52 Salaries - Administration 28/04/2023 Unity Current West Yorkshire Pension Fund X  440.94  440.94Pension

 52 Employers Pension 28/04/2023 Unity Current West Yorkshire Pension Fund X  1,395.41  1,395.41Pension

 1,836.35

 53 Salaries - Administration 28/04/2023 Unity Current HMRC X  1,368.26  1,368.26PAYE / NIC

 53 Salaries - Events 28/04/2023 Unity Current HMRC X  6.00  6.00PAYE / NIC

 1,374.26

 52 Salaries - Town Hall 28/04/2023 Unity Current West Yorkshire Pension Fund X  37.64  37.64Pension

 37.64

 53 Salaries - Community Centre 28/04/2023 Unity Current HMRC X  39.40  39.40PAYE / NIC

 39.40

 52 Salaries - Community Centre 28/04/2023 Unity Current West Yorkshire Pension Fund X  15.68  15.68Pension

 15.68

 53 Salaries - Grounds Maintenance28/04/2023 Unity Current HMRC X  1.80  1.80PAYE / NIC

 53 Salaries - Grounds Maintenance28/04/2023 Unity Current HMRC X  7.20  7.20PAYE / NIC

 53 Employers National Insurance 28/04/2023 Unity Current HMRC X  710.31  710.31PAYE / NIC

 719.31

21 of



Voucher Code Date Bank VAT Type Net VAT TotalMinute

NORMANTON TOWN COUNCIL

PAYMENTS LIST

26 October 2023 (2023 - 2024)

SupplierDescriptionCheque No

Total  23,101.66  1,754.37  24,856.03
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